86 The power of AIR
KEF centrifugal fan
Motor cover
Universal holders
with vibro-isolators
Tilting door
Drain for draining condensate / fat
1200C A

max
pressure
max
maximum
absorbed
power
speed maximum
absorbed
current
voltage capacitor sound
pressure
level*
weight article
number
[m3/h] [Pa] [kW] [r.p.m.] [A] [V] [µF] [dB(A)] [kg]
KEF/4-160/75-025S 750 250 0,25 1420 1,7 230 30 58 30 45013011
KEF/4-160/75-025T 750 250 0,25 1380 0,85 400 - 58 30 45013017
KEF/4-200/74-055S 1250 330 0,55 1430 3,8 230 60 60 40 45013031
KEF/4-200/74-055T 1250 330 0,55 1400 1,5 400 - 60 40 45013037
KEF/4-225/104-055S 2000 400 0,55 1380 3,8 230 40 65 46 45013041
KEF/4-225/104-075T IE3 2000 400 0,75 1430 2,1 400 - 65 47 435013046
KEF/4-250/114-110S 3400 500 1,1 1300 7,5 230 80 67 53 45013051
KEF/4-250/114-075T IE3 3400 500 0,75 1430 2,1 400 - 67 52 435013056
KEF/4-280/102-110S 4500 660 1,1 1300 7,5 230 80 73 61 45013061
KEF/4-280/102-150T IE3 4500 660 1,5 1440 3,6 400 - 73 62 435013066
KEF/2-315/102-110S 4400 1330 1,1 2880 7,25 230 90 76 78 45013071
KEF/2-315/102-110T IE3 4400 1330 1,1 2890 2,5 400 - 76 79 435013076

pr
es
su
re
[m3/h]
KEF/4-280/102-055S
KEF/4-280/102-150T
KEF/2-355/100-220
KEF/2-315/102-110
89www.ventur.eu
KEF centrifugal fan
DIMMENSIONS [mm]
Feet mounting
Wall mounting
Type A B B’ C C’ ØD E F G H I J K L M N O O’ P R S □T
KEF/4-160 478 476 390 503 516 160 422 387 240 210 352 360 400 216 432 200 37 50 40 394 290 250
KEF/4-200 526 520 390 517 520 200 470 420 266 229 410 360 400 221 464 200 47 50 50 422 290 290
KEF/4-225 606 569 500 606 620 225 550 480 318 266 492 460 500 260 500 200 36 50 40 458 360 310
KEF/4-250 636 609 500 640 634 250 580 500 335 281 520 460 500 274 512 200 56 50 60 530 360 310
KEF/4-280 707 660 570 660 675 280 650 570 379 318 590 530 570 315 594 200 35 50 40 597 430 310
KEF/4-315 735 716 570 645 650 315 680 618 383 344 600 540 580 350 600 200 45 50 50 628 470 250
KEF/4-355 856 796 800 723 730 355 800 695 459 387 715 770 810 370 646 200 43 80 50 756 700 310
90 The power of AIR
KEF centrifugal fan
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES
Type controller inverter service switch
RMB RVS SC2
KEF/4-160/75-025S RMB-3,5 RVS-3 SC2A1-35L25 - R-S 1-F + SP, 16A
KEF/4-160/75-025T - - - L 0,4kW R-S 3-F + SP, 10A
KEF/4-200/74-055S RMB-8 RVS-5 SC2A1-50L25 - R-S 1-F + SP, 16A
KEF/4-200/74-055T - - - L 0,75 kW R-S 3-F + SP, 10A
KEF/4-225/104-055S RMB-8 RVS-5 SC2A1-50L25 - R-S 1-F + SP, 16A
KEF/4-225/104-075T IE3 - - - L 0,75 kW R-S 3-F + SP, 10A
KEF/4-250/114-110S RMB-10 RVS 10  SC2A1-110L25 - R-S 1-F + SP, 16A
KEF/4-250/114-075T IE3 - - - L 0,75 kW R-S 3-F + SP, 10A
KEF/4-280/102-110S RMB-10 RVS 10  SC2A1-110L25 - R-S 1-F + SP, 16A
KEF/4-280/102-150T IE3 - - - L 1,5 kW R-S 3-F + SP, 10A
KEF/2-315/102-110S RMB-8 RVS 10  SC2A1-110L25 - R-S 1-F + SP, 16A
KEF/2-315/102-110T IE3 - - - L 1,5 kW R-S 3-F + SP, 10A
KEF/2-355/100-220T IE3 - - - L 2,2 kW R-S 3-F + SP, 10A
inverter service switch controller
RMB
controller
RVS